
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTE 

1 

2 

No. 

57. 

30 

309 

714 

194 

927 

316 

122 

93 

5 

5 

57 

022 

868 

75 

81 

123 

27 

47 

38 

86 

5 

30. 

19 

7 

115 

01 

710 

26 

15 

Name 

Team PA Construction 

John Gordon 

Allen Cravello 

Joe Arbour 

Kenneth Hyman 

Nick Rosenberry 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Mel Hamel 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Derrin Griffin 

Russ Taylor 

Herve Bezard 

Brian Hendricks 

Joe Wiederholt 

Jim Pierce 

Walter Carlos 

Michael Presnell 

Joshua Allan 

Gian Bowles 

Team Greenbaum 

TAPG Motorsports 

Benjamin Kirkbride 

John Magnuson 

Thomas Atteberry 

Fulton Haight 

Keith Dees 

Sean Tretiak 

Paul Hancock 

Roman Vaisman 

Erik Herson - Team Outrageous Racing 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.328 

1:29.173 

1:34.241 

1:34.387 

1:36.361 

1:36.952 

1:38.967 

1:42.106 

1:32.110 

1:35.388 

1:41.302 

1:33.517 

1:35.818 

1:37.275 

1:34.590 

1:35.046 

1:43.906 

1:35.972 

1:36.385 

1:37.752 

1:42.342 

1:37.512 

1:38.396 

1:40.302 

1:41.746 

1:43.662 

1:45.202 

1:46.211 

1:41.596 

1:43.409 

In Session 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:31.775 

1:29.400 

1:34.801 

1:35.604 

1:36.557 

1:37.056 

1:39.000 

1:43.059 

1:32.690 

1:35.510 

1:41.804 

1:33.695 

1:36.674 

1:38.274 

1:34.612 

1:35.928 

1:44.450 

1:37.123 

1:36.531 

1:38.174 

1:42.860 

1:38.594 

1:38.476 

1:41.400 

1:44.416 

1:44.316 

1:46.599 

1:46.675 

1:41.770 

1:44.154 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Member 

119714 

176698 

137982 

132284 

169557 

113514 

132902 

163100 

115742 

137356 

133075 

152082 

177032 

110857 

110490 

131401 

129217 

162347 

134814 

129229 

133989 

113708 

168501 

174127 

132506 

134575 

156824 

Make-Model 

Porsche 996 

Cayman R 

Corvette 

996 GT3 CUP 

Corvette Z06 

914 

Z28 Camaro 

325is 

Ford Mustang GT 

Camaro Z28 

M3 

Nissan 350Z Nismo 

Boxster 

850R 

RX7 Road Racer 

Mazda MX-5 

Mustang 

318ti 

BRZ 

Mazda RX-8 

porsche 944 

M3 

Rx7 

frs 

M3 

SC2 

Celica 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTF 

1 

2 

3 

TTU 

1 

DQ 

No. 

58 

29 

09 

612 

64 

419 

31 

18 

47 

63 

Name 

Debby Sharp 

Ryan Althoff 

Mark Hazboun 

Jerry Baxter 

Molly McCarthy 

Team Rotary Heds 

Eli Villa 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Carlos Mejia 

Rupert Bragg-Smith 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:45.719 

1:47.348 

1:48.220 

1:52.168 

1:58.208 

1:42.086 

1:46.242 

1:47.041 

1:36.508 

In Session 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:45.809 

1:49.066 

1:48.520 

1:52.218 

2:01.565 

1:42.203 

1:46.688 

1:49.034 

1:37.202 

2nd Session 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Member 

170395 

134576 

161777 

164065 

137646 

172135 

161040 

138439 

162531 

Make-Model 

944 

MX-5 

Miata 

240SX 

SC2 

RX-7 

Kia Rio 5 

Celica 

Lola 

Printed: 3/19/2016 5:10:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs - March 2016 

Time Trial 

Saturday 3/12/16 TT Final Results 

Willow Springs Raceway 0.000 km 

Page 2/2 


